
Tiny Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Tiny Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

All Results
Turn It Up Dance Challenge

March 17-19, 2023
Bellingham, MA, USA

Bellingham High School

1 115 I WANT CANDY Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

1 129 ICE CREAM FREEZE Greendale Dance Academy

2 130 BFFS Spotlight Dance Studio

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0


Mini Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 110 FIX MY CROWN Greendale Dance Academy

2 100 GONNA BE MY DAY Shoestrings

3 112 RAINBOW Showcase Dance Productions

4 111 LOLLIPOP Warwick Dance and Gymnastics Academy

5 102 FABULOUS Shoestrings

6 109 HIGH-END RETAIL Supreme Perfection Studios

7 113 I'M YOUR GIRL Warwick Dance and Gymnastics Academy

8 106 HIT THE ROAD JACK Supreme Perfection Studios

9 103 YOU CAN FLY Warwick Dance and Gymnastics Academy

10 104 WONDERING The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

10 107 I LIKE DANNY Showcase Dance Productions

11 101 GONNA BE MY DAY Warwick Dance and Gymnastics Academy

12 108 HOLD THE DRAMA The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

13 105 PRIMADONNA The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0


Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 122 HERE COMES THE SUN Dance with Energy

2 126 SHOP AROUND Warwick Dance and Gymnastics Academy

3 120 MY BOYFRIENDS BACK Warwick Dance and Gymnastics Academy

4 116 FABULOUS The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

5 127 GET YOUR SPARKLE ON Warwick Dance and Gymnastics Academy

6 118 LEMONADE Supreme Perfection Studios

6 124 DING DONG THE WITCH IS DEAD Shoestrings

7 117 POWERPUFF GIRLS Supreme Perfection Studios

8 121 WE GOT THE BEAT Warwick Dance and Gymnastics Academy

9 125 FASHION IS MY KRYPTONITE The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

10 123 IT'S A GOOD TIME Warwick Dance and Gymnastics Academy

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0


Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 136 GROW Dance with Energy

2 134 GOOSEBUMPS Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

3 138 WONDERFUL WORLD Dance with Energy

4 137 EVERYBODY WANTS TO BE A CAT Warwick Dance and Gymnastics Academy

5 146 IT'S A LOVELY DAY Dance with Energy

6 135 EAT DEM APPLES Supreme Perfection Studios

7 133 LIFE OF THE PARTY Warwick Dance and Gymnastics Academy

7 139 I WANT IT ALL Greendale Dance Academy

8 140 NEVERLAND The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

9 132 AMAZING MAYZIE The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

10 144 CONSIDER YOURSELF Raquelle's Dance & Fitness

1 148 FUN FUN FUN Greendale Dance Academy

2 149 HOW DOES A MOMENT LAST FOREVER Warwick Dance and Gymnastics Academy

3 143 PERFECT DAY Shoestrings

4 150 SEA CRUISE Shoestrings

5 141 MAKE IT POP Warwick Dance and Gymnastics Academy

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
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Mini Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Mini Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Mini Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 114 DREAMS ARE MADE OF Supreme Perfection Studios

1 128 LITTLE GIRLS Supreme Perfection Studios

1 147 WIPEOUT Spotlight Dance Studio

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
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Junior Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 159 EVIL LIKE ME Dance with Energy

2 156 RAINBOW CONNECTION Dance with Energy

3 162 PREMADONNA Dance Inspirations

4 151 FRIEND LIKE ME Warwick Dance and Gymnastics Academy

5 152 ANOTHER DAY OF SUN Shoestrings

6 161 BO$$ Dance Inspirations

7 160 LIFE'S A CLIMB db studios

8 153 RAINBOW CONNECTION db studios

9 157 COULD HAVE BEEN ME Shoestrings

10 158 BEST YEAR Warwick Dance and Gymnastics Academy

10 155 ROUTE 66 Warwick Dance and Gymnastics Academy

11 154 I WANT TO BE A ROCKETTE Warwick Dance and Gymnastics Academy

1 219 DANCE LIKE YOUR DADDY Dance with Energy

2 218 YOU CAN'T TOUCH THIS Shoestrings

3 222 HERO db studios

4 220 I LOVE ME Showcase Dance Productions

5 221 I AIN'T WORRIED Raquelle's Dance & Fitness

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
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Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 354 TAKING OVER Showcase Dance Productions

2 350 YELLOW POLKA DOT BIKINI Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

3 343 YOU KEEP ME HANGIN' ON Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

4 336 WINGS db studios

5 321 WHAT IS LOVE Dance with Energy

6 320 THINK OF ME Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

7 353 HOT LUNCH Shoestrings

8 326 I WILL SURVIVE Raquelle's Dance & Fitness

9 328 ROCK & ROLL IS HERE TO STAY Shoestrings

10 334 90'S DANCE PARTY Raquelle's Dance & Fitness

1 366 JET SET Showcase Dance Productions

2 346 FIREWORK Dance with Energy

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
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Junior Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 180 BROADWAY BABY Warwick Dance and Gymnastics Academy

2 168 I'M HAVING A BALL North Reading School of Ballet

3 197 FLYING SOLO Warwick Dance and Gymnastics Academy

4 174 TAKING FLIGHT db studios

5 192 A SAFE PLACE TO LAND db studios

6 172 GODSPEED db studios

7 187 BETTER WHEN I'M DANCING Warwick Dance and Gymnastics Academy

8 198 YOU'LL BE IN MY HEART Dance with Energy

9 171 THE BOX SET Showcase Dance Productions

10 181 DANCE ABOVE THE RAINBOW Showcase Dance Productions

10 200 HARDWORK Supreme Perfection Studios

11 167 CONTROL Showcase Dance Productions

12 185 ANYWHERE BUT HERE The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

13 203 DIE YOUNG Dance Inspirations

14 201 BEAT Dance Inspirations

15 202 MISS INVISIBLE Dance with Energy

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0


Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 230 I PUT A SPELL ON YOU Warwick Dance and Gymnastics Academy

2 233 IT'S RAINING MEN Dance with Energy

3 234 SHAKE YOUR GROOVE THANG Spotlight Dance Studio

4 231 WHAT IS THIS FEELING Dance with Energy

5 225 THE SWITCH Inspire Dance Academy

6 235 HOCUS POCUS VOO DOO Spotlight Dance Studio

7 228 TWO BIRDS The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

8 224 THE DUEL Showcase Dance Productions

9 227 LIVING FOR THE RHYTHM Warwick Dance and Gymnastics Academy

10 232 BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE BOY Dance Inspirations

1 362 GOOSEBUMPS Warwick Dance and Gymnastics Academy

2 323 OPEN WATER Warwick Dance and Gymnastics Academy

3 330 LOVE Greendale Dance Academy

4 340 THINGS Dance with Energy

5 348 HIT ME UP Greendale Dance Academy

6 355 SECONDHAND WHITE BABY GRAND Dance with Energy

7 319 ANOTHER DAY OF SUN Dance with Energy

8 318 IMAGINE Warwick Dance and Gymnastics Academy

9 363 THESE BOOTS ARE MADE FOR WALKING Warwick Dance and Gymnastics Academy

10 337 CALIFORNIA GIRLS The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
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Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 331 DREAM A LITTLE DREAM Dance Inspirations

1 358 RIVERDANCE Showcase Dance Productions

1 217 BIG TIME North Reading School of Ballet

2 209 I'LL NEVER LOVE AGAIN The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

3 208 I'M THE GREATEST STAR N-Step Dance

4 214 KEEP IT REAL Greendale Dance Academy

5 99 SEE ME NOW Ellens School of Dance

6 98 ZERO TO HERO Ellens School of Dance

7 215 SHINE BRIGHT N-Step Dance

8 96 WIND IT UP Ellens School of Dance

9 210 MERMAID Greendale Dance Academy

10 97 MY NEW PHILOSOPHY Ellens School of Dance

11 211 WONDERING Greendale Dance Academy

12 213 IT'S ALL ABOUT ME Greendale Dance Academy

13 216 TIGHTROPE N-Step Dance

14 212 QUEEN BEE N-Step Dance

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
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Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 239 YOU WILL BE FOUND Dance with Energy

2 237 GIRLS Greendale Dance Academy

3 238 RESPECT Greendale Dance Academy

1 332 WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD Dance with Energy

2 365 READ ALL ABOUT IT Dance with Energy

3 341 VILLAINS Dance with Energy

4 324 THESE BOOTS Dance with Energy

1 240 TRIP A LITTLE LIGHT FANTASTIC N-Step Dance

2 344 RING THEM BELLS Ellens School of Dance

3 368 SCAT North Reading School of Ballet

4 345 BUZZIN' Spotlight Dance Studio

1 459 WITH LOVE Showcase Dance Productions

2 460 ARE YOU ENTERTAINED? Raquelle's Dance & Fitness

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0


Teen Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 394 NOWADAYS/HOT HONEY RAG Raquelle's Dance & Fitness

1 260 THIS WILL BE THE DAY Inspire Dance Academy

2 286 NEW YORK NEW YORK Dance with Energy

3 301 FLIP FLOP FLY Showcase Dance Productions

4 314 HAND TO HOLD Showcase Dance Productions

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
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Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 483 BREATHE AGAIN The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

2 488 FALL APART The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

3 486 I'DE RATHER GO BLIND Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

4 468 GOT IT IN YOU Showcase Dance Productions

5 494 SPIRIT OF THE PEACOCK Angel Dance Company

6 461 SKYWARD Angel Dance Company

7 489 MY STRONGEST SUIT Dance with Energy

8 493 SHE USED TO BE MINE db studios

9 478 COLA Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

10 500 DANCING MY WAY Greendale Dance Academy

11 476 I WANNA BE YOUR LOVER Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

12 475 FAME Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

13 467 BURN IT UP Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

14 485 HOW LONG WILL I LOVE YOU Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

15 474 DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE Showcase Dance Productions

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0


Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 423 WE DANCE db studios

2 399 RISING PHOENIX Angel Dance Company

3 386 A KISS TO BUILD A DREAM ON Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

4 426 INTOXICATED BY PEACE Angel Dance Company

5 427 RUNNING UP THAT HILL Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

6 390 YOU & ME The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

7 397 BROTHER Showcase Dance Productions

7 383 LOOKING GOOD The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

8 378 FIREWORK Greendale Dance Academy

9 446 BOSS LADIES Shoestrings

9 456 WHAT IS JAZZ Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

10 455 THERE FOR YOU Dance with Energy

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0


Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 269 CLOWN The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

2 313 IT'S QUIET UPTOWN The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

3 300 PEACE IN THE PINE Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

4 267 RAIN The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

4 317 DON'T WORRY ABOUT ME The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

5 280 CALABRIA Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

6 242 LA VIE EN ROSE The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

7 245 OOH CHILD Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

8 255 BUSTA The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

9 310 THE SLUMBER PARTY The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

10 241 A LITTLE PARTY Dance Inspirations

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0


Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 421 FUR ELISE JAM Greendale Dance Academy

2 380 DANCE WITH ME TONIGHT The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

3 441 PUT IT ON ME Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

4 377 CRIMINAL Greendale Dance Academy

5 444 IMPRESSIONS OF INK Angel Dance Company

6 449 I LOVE ROCK AND ROLL Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

7 400 BURNIN UP Greendale Dance Academy

8 376 CRUNK SHORTIES Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

9 412 CANDYMAN Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

10 409 FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

1 391 YOU SHOULD BE DANCING db studios

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
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Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 505 NE ME QUITTE PAS db studios

2 512 UNSTOPPABLE db studios

3 506 THE RAVEN Mass Motion Dance

4 514 UNFORGETTABLE Dance with Energy

5 509 A SYMPHONY db studios

6 511 NATURAL WOMAN db studios

7 515 STRONGER Dance with Energy

8 501 AMEN Inspire Dance Academy

8 521 CAN'T BUY ME LOVE Spotlight Dance Studio

9 504 IN THE SILENCE The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

10 518 LIGHT OF THE SEVEN Dance with Energy

11 522 ON THE STREET WHERE YOU LIVE Spotlight Dance Studio

12 519 TOXIC Greendale Dance Academy

13 508 WOLF Spotlight Dance Studio

14 503 THE VOICE WITHIN Greendale Dance Academy

15 523 HAUNTED HEART Greendale Dance Academy

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0


Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 419 ALWAYS REMEMBER US Dance with Energy

2 438 BRIDESMAIDS Ellens School of Dance

3 439 FOOT PRINTS Dance with Energy

4 381 BLOSSOMING North Reading School of Ballet

5 452 THE WORDS THEY SAY Greendale Dance Academy

6 370 JEALOUS OF THE ANGELS Dance with Energy

7 402 FALL ON ME Dance with Energy

7 250 NEVER GROW UP N-Step Dance

8 410 SURVIVOR Dance with Energy

9 371 I'LL KEEP YOU SAFE North Reading School of Ballet

10 253 HEY HI HELLO N-Step Dance

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0


Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 272 FOLLOW ME db studios

2 289 GLIMPSE OF US db studios

3 270 WHAT IS LOVE? Inspire Dance Academy

3 248 HOW IT ENDS Spotlight Dance Studio

4 277 BLOWIN' IN THE WIND Dance with Energy

5 256 IN THE WATER North Reading School of Ballet

6 309 GET HAPPY Dance with Energy

7 288 TIMING Spotlight Dance Studio

8 302 MR BLUE SKY Spotlight Dance Studio

9 282 ONE WINGED DOVE Inspire Dance Academy

10 291 THE PAINTING Inspire Dance Academy

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0


Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 415 WALK ON WATER Ellens School of Dance

2 432 YOUR SONG Dance with Energy

3 411 NIGHT AT THE BOUTIQUE Greendale Dance Academy

3 404 RESCUE Greendale Dance Academy

4 396 MAKE WAY Greendale Dance Academy

5 425 MEMORIES Ellens School of Dance

6 407 QUEEN OF THE NIGHT Ellens School of Dance

7 435 BANANAPHONE Spotlight Dance Studio

8 413 DON'T STOP ME NOW Spotlight Dance Studio

9 431 PLANES, TRAINS, AND AUTOMOBILES Ellens School of Dance

10 278 PIANO MAN N-Step Dance

1 373 SIR ELTON Ellens School of Dance

2 388 ARABIAN NIGHTS Greendale Dance Academy

3 442 BACK TO BOOTCAMP Greendale Dance Academy
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Teen Comp. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 357 ULTIMATE POOL PARTY! Ellens School of Dance

2 369 HAIRSPRAY Greendale Dance Academy

3 285 SEUSSICAL N-Step Dance

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0


SR Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 9 MY DOMAIN Supreme Perfection Studios

2 22 DESPERADO Shoestrings

3 24 MAMBO ITALIANO Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

4 4 GLORIA Showcase Dance Productions

5 7 WHERE'S MY LOVE Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

6 16 IN THE STARS Showcase Dance Productions

7 2 I DON'T WANT TO BE YOU Dance with Energy

7 15 AIN'T NO OTHER MAN Showcase Dance Productions

8 29 DUMB LOVE Showcase Dance Productions

9 14 WORKING FOR THE KNIFE Greendale Dance Academy

10 3 SAY YOU LOVE ME Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

11 8 TILL FOREVER FALLS APART Showcase Dance Productions

11 13 HUMBLE AND KIND Raquelle's Dance & Fitness

12 1 REMEMBER ME Showcase Dance Productions

12 25 COME TOGETHER Showcase Dance Productions

13 5 KIM POSSIBLE Showcase Dance Productions

14 26 WHY DON'T YOU LOVE ME Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

15 17 CREEP Supreme Perfection Studios

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0


SR Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

SR Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

SR Teen Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 74 ORANGE COLORED SKY Shoestrings

2 77 A CHANGE Supreme Perfection Studios

3 73 BRING ME BACK Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

4 76 LOATHING Showcase Dance Productions

5 75 SPACE BETWEEN Showcase Dance Productions

1 296 BOSTON Showcase Dance Productions

2 274 HEAVEN I KNOW Showcase Dance Productions

3 312 THE EDGE Showcase Dance Productions

4 279 DANCE WITH SOMEBODY Shoestrings

5 266 CELEBRATE Shoestrings

6 303 LOSE CONTROL Showcase Dance Productions

7 292 SWEET DREAMS Showcase Dance Productions

1 335 OZ Showcase Dance Productions
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SR Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 42 SOMEWHERE IN TIME The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

2 32 LA VIE EN ROSE Dance with Energy

3 31 I WILL LOVE YOU The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

4 59 BILLIE JEAN Shoestrings

5 38 HURTLESS Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

6 72 COME TOGETHER Greendale Dance Academy

7 50 BROKEN VOW Dance with Energy

8 39 TO BUILD A HOME Spotlight Dance Studio

9 60 RIVER FLOWS IN YOU Greendale Dance Academy

10 54 WAKE UP WORLD Spotlight Dance Studio

11 58 MOMENT Greendale Dance Academy

12 44 UNCRAZY Dance with Energy

13 63 GIVE ME ONE REASON Spotlight Dance Studio

14 43 AMEN The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

15 35 BREATHE db studios

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0


SR Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

SR Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 83 LIGHT The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

2 79 SORRY Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

3 87 DARK TIMES Dance with Energy

4 95 WELCOME HOME Dance with Energy

5 84 SEARCHING The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

6 89 DESPERADO Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

7 92 COURAGE Ellens School of Dance

8 93 GODSPEED Spotlight Dance Studio

9 86 ARE U THERE? Spotlight Dance Studio

10 80 A SONG FOR YOU db studios

1 290 KISSING YOU The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

2 261 STRANGER The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

3 298 CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

4 244 ALL FOR US The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

5 315 NEMESIS Spotlight Dance Studio

6 297 COME LITTLE CHILDREN Dance with Energy

7 265 HEAVENLY FATHER Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

8 246 ALL OF THE LIGHTS Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

9 316 SWAY The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

10 273 IF THESE WALLS COULD TALK The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
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SR Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Miss Junior TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Miss Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 458 OVERDOSE The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

2 436 HOLD ON TIGHT The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

3 379 BAILAR Dance with Energy

4 416 CADENCE The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

5 387 I HAVE NOTHING Dance with Energy

6 395 THE VILLAGE Dance with Energy

7 385 WITH THIS LOVE The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

8 429 ABOVE AVERAGE GIRLS The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

9 430 SHELTER Greendale Dance Academy

10 392 BEGGIN Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

1 208 I'M THE GREATEST STAR N-Step Dance

2 209 I'LL NEVER LOVE AGAIN The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

1 31 I WILL LOVE YOU The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

2 32 LA VIE EN ROSE Dance with Energy
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Best Jazz Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Best Tap Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Best Hip Hop Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Best Open/Ballet/Acro

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 379 BAILAR Dance with Energy

1 373 SIR ELTON Ellens School of Dance

1 429 ABOVE AVERAGE GIRLS The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

1 458 OVERDOSE The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

1 369 HAIRSPRAY Greendale Dance Academy

1 298 CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE The Dance Factory (Plymouth)
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Overall Highest Solo 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Overall Highest Solo 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Overall Highest Novice Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 217 BIG TIME North Reading School of Ballet

2 209 I'LL NEVER LOVE AGAIN The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

1 239 YOU WILL BE FOUND Dance with Energy

2 115 I WANT CANDY Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

1 42 SOMEWHERE IN TIME The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

2 32 LA VIE EN ROSE Dance with Energy

1 83 LIGHT The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

2 79 SORRY Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio

1 148 FUN FUN FUN Greendale Dance Academy

2 136 GROW Dance with Energy
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Overall Highest Intermediate Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Overall Highest Competitive Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Choice Awards Report..

 
Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

79 Sorry Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio J Senior Teen Competitive

134 Goosebumps Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio J Mini Novice

172 Godspeed db studios A Junior Intermediate

248 How It Ends Spotlight Dance Studio N Teen Competitive

332 What A Wonderful
World

Dance with Energy D Junior Competitive

415 Walk On Water Ellens School of Dance P Teen Competitive

483 Breathe Again The Dance Factory
(Plymouth)

E Teen Intermediate

1 269 CLOWN The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

2 421 FUR ELISE JAM Greendale Dance Academy

1 458 OVERDOSE The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

2 290 KISSING YOU The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

Choreography
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Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

17 Creep Supreme Perfection Studios L Senior Teen Intermediate

109 High-End Retail Supreme Perfection Studios L Mini Novice

234 Shake Your Groove
Thang

Spotlight Dance Studio N Junior Intermediate

266 Celebrate Shoestrings K Senior Teen Intermediate

329 Jump For My Love The Dance Factory
(Plymouth)

E Junior Intermediate

399 Rising Phoenix Angel Dance Company H Teen Intermediate

465 Master Of Tides Showcase Dance
Productions

C Teen Intermediate

 
Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

4 Gloria Showcase Dance Productions C Senior Teen Intermediate

9 My Domain Supreme Perfection Studios L Senior Teen Intermediate

31 I Will Love You The Dance Factory (Plymouth) E Senior Teen Competitive

48 Cold Hearted Snake Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio J Senior Teen Competitive

54 Wake Up World Spotlight Dance Studio N Senior Teen Competitive

72 Come Together Greendale Dance Academy M Senior Teen Competitive

79 Sorry Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio J Senior Teen Competitive

87 Dark Times Dance with Energy D Senior Teen Competitive

89 Desperado Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio J Senior Teen Competitive

92 Courage Ellens School of Dance P Senior Teen Competitive

96 Wind It Up Ellens School of Dance P Junior Competitive

Costume

Dance Team Invitations



 
Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

98 Zero To Hero Ellens School of Dance P Junior Competitive

166 Maneater Dance Inspirations B Junior Intermediate

168 I'm Having a Ball North Reading School of Ballet R Junior Intermediate

179 No Excuses db studios A Junior Intermediate

185 Anywhere But Here The Dance Factory (Plymouth) E Junior Intermediate

187 Better When I'm
Dancing

Warwick Dance and Gymnastics
Academy

F Junior Intermediate

197 Flying Solo Warwick Dance and Gymnastics
Academy

F Junior Intermediate

201 Beat Dance Inspirations B Junior Intermediate

211 Wondering Greendale Dance Academy M Junior Competitive

210 Mermaid Greendale Dance Academy M Junior Competitive

215 Shine Bright N-Step Dance Q Junior Competitive

253 Hey Hi Hello N-Step Dance Q Teen Competitive

261 Stranger The Dance Factory (Plymouth) E Senior Teen Competitive

265 Heavenly Father Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio J Senior Teen Competitive

269 Clown The Dance Factory (Plymouth) E Teen Intermediate

289 Glimpse Of Us db studios A Teen Competitive

290 Kissing You The Dance Factory (Plymouth) E Senior Teen Competitive

296 Boston Showcase Dance Productions C Senior Teen Intermediate

298 Can't Help Falling In
Love

The Dance Factory (Plymouth) E Senior Teen Competitive

300 Peace In The Pine Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio J Teen Intermediate

302 Mr Blue Sky Spotlight Dance Studio N Teen Competitive

312 The Edge Showcase Dance Productions C Senior Teen Intermediate

Dance Team Invitations



 
Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

323 Open Water Warwick Dance and Gymnastics
Academy

F Junior Intermediate

330 Love Greendale Dance Academy M Junior Intermediate

344 Ring Them Bells Ellens School of Dance P Junior Competitive

362 Goosebumps Warwick Dance and Gymnastics
Academy

F Junior Intermediate

365 Read All About It Dance with Energy D Junior Competitive

370 Jealous of the Angels Dance with Energy D Teen Competitive

381 Blossoming North Reading School of Ballet R Teen Competitive

386 A Kiss To Build A
Dream On

Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio J Teen Intermediate

396 Make Way Greendale Dance Academy M Teen Competitive

415 Walk On Water Ellens School of Dance P Teen Competitive

423 We Dance db studios A Teen Intermediate

439 Foot Prints Dance with Energy D Teen Competitive

441 Put It On Me Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio J Teen Intermediate

445 Fierce The Dance Factory (Plymouth) E Teen Intermediate

430 Shelter Greendale Dance Academy M Senior Teen Competitive

461 Skyward Angel Dance Company H Teen Intermediate

486 I'de Rather Go Blind Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio J Teen Intermediate

488 Fall Apart The Dance Factory (Plymouth) E Teen Intermediate

500 Dancing My Way Greendale Dance Academy M Teen Intermediate

501 Amen Inspire Dance Academy I Teen Competitive

505 Ne Me Quitte Pas db studios A Teen Competitive

506 The Raven Mass Motion Dance O Teen Competitive

512 Unstoppable db studios A Teen Competitive

Dance Team Invitations



 
Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

514 Unforgettable Dance with Energy D Teen Competitive

519 Toxic Greendale Dance Academy M Teen Competitive

521 Can't Buy Me Love Spotlight Dance Studio N Teen Competitive

  AGE CATEGORY Entry # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Studio Code

Mini 110 Fix My Crown Sanaa Muriithi Greendale Dance Academy M

Junior 195 Dream Kaitlin Razor N-Step Dance Q

Teen 501 Amen Taylor Stacy Inspire Dance Academy I

Senior Teen 64 Used to Be Mine Fiona Malone Dance with Energy D

  Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

272 Follow Me db studios A Teen Competitive

  Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

74 Orange Colored Sky Shoestrings K Senior Teen Intermediate

115 I Want Candy Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio J Tiny Novice

159 Evil Like Me Dance with Energy D Junior Novice

276 Mirror Mirror Lynn & Jen's Dance Studio J Senior Teen Competitive

335 Oz Showcase Dance Productions C Senior Teen Intermediate

411 Night At The Boutique Greendale Dance Academy M Teen Competitive

489 My Strongest Suit Dance with Energy D Teen Intermediate

Dance Team Invitations

Heart of Gold Award

IDA People's Choice

Most Entertaining



  Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

83 Light The Dance Factory (Plymouth) E Senior Teen Competitive

112 Rainbow Showcase Dance Productions C Mini Novice

217 Big Time North Reading School of Ballet R Junior Competitive

290 Kissing You The Dance Factory (Plymouth) E Senior Teen Competitive

357 Ultimate Pool Party! Ellens School of Dance P Teen Competitive

458 Overdose The Dance Factory (Plymouth) E Senior Teen Competitive

505 Ne Me Quitte Pas db studios A Teen Competitive

Special Awards

Title Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD The Dance Factory (Plymouth)

ARTISTRY AWARD Dance with Energy

CLASS ACT AWARD Showcase Dance Productions

PURE PASSION AWARD Raquelle's Dance & Fitness

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD Supreme Perfection Studios

Technical Excellence


